
School Total Rank Lane

Truman 3052 1 6

Donegal 2932 2 28

Dallastown 2606 3 24

Daniel Boone 2585 4 19

Pennridge 2476 5 31

Norristown 2399 6 27

Plymouth-Whitemarsh 2351 7 7

Northern Lebanon 2327 8 3

Franklin Towne 2205 9 4

Dock Mennonite 2137 10 5

Spring Grove 2110 11 20

Conrad Weiser 2063 12 8

Gov. Mifflin 2021 13 32

Neshaminy 1599 14 23

Lane 3   Lane 4

Gracie Boger 157 135 107 399 Mikayla Rodriguez 119 0 121 240

Hailey Burns 111 114 119 344 Paula Palanik 139 80 0 219

Tomi Hurley 113 72 100 285 Kaelyn Everman 86 0 85 171

Kayla Donmoyer 121 126 143 390 Lily Thomas 167 136 95 398

Leeta Sherman 145 187 174 506 Averyana Camiolo 157 150 182 489

0 0 0 0 Talulla Berry 0 117 100 217

0 0 0 0 Abbrielle Self 0 103 0 103

Standard Total 647 634 643 1924 Standard Total 668 586 583 1837

BAKER SET 123 154 126 403 BAKER SET 121 144 103 368

Overall Total 2327   Overall Total 2205

Lane 5   Lane 6

Evie Rosenberger 120 116 126 362 Gwen Marston 235 214 180 629

Ashlyn Alderfer 88 104 91 283 Dani Gilbert 154 147 170 471

Ana Emr 96 83 82 261 Mariah Candy 108 83 82 273

Naomi Rosenberger 184 121 85 390 Katie Poremba 230 195 163 588

Ashley Brown 144 157 145 446 Harley Palencik 227 169 163 559

0 0 0 0 Makayla Witkowski 0  0 0

0 0 0 0 Mikayla Morales 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 632 581 529 1742 Standard Total 954 808 758 2520

BAKER SET 140 127 128 395 BAKER SET 203 147 182 532

Overall Total 2137   Overall Total 3052

Lane 7   Lane 8

Danny Fleming 147 133 127 407 Ava Lowery 0 0 0 0

Brynn Kelly 120 111 115 346 Arial Meehan 81 65 48 194

Sierra Nelson 109 0 79 188 Mena Cervola 99 79 86 264

Rayannah Abdulla 0 0 0 0 Abby Marburger 168 173 166 507

Melanie Daloisio 185 227 183 595 Riley Orth 127 167 200 494

Tiffany Molinaro 117 99 0 216 Victoria Graffius 74 92 91 257

Nicole Winter 0 101 113 214 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 678 671 617 1966 Standard Total 549 576 591 1716

BAKER SET 112 139 134 385 BAKER SET 136 107 104 347

Overall Total 2351   Overall Total 2063

Northern Lebanon Franklin Towne

Dock Mennonite Truman

Plymouth-Whitemarsh Conrad Weiser



Lane 19   Lane 20

Gianna Marcos 119 132 143 394 Ava Creager 147 114 150 411

Anna Wu 112 83 69 264 Keira German 124 132 98 354

Hayley Schoenlein 129 119 138 386 Ada Miller 73 119 143 335

Emma-Grace Balkaran 170 189 178 537 Tiana Hoffman 167 143 126 436

Breanna Fitzcharles 203 146 170 519 Hailee Michel 0 0 0 0

Jenna Abdelnabi 0 0 0 0 Bri Creager 126 95 106 327

0 0 0 0 Summer Krout 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 733 669 698 2100 Standard Total 637 603 623 1863

BAKER SET 150 171 164 485 BAKER SET 144 103 0 247

Overall Total 2585   Overall Total 2110

Lane 23   Lane 24

Amelia Flores 0 0 0 0 Madyson Doerr 130 202 158 490

Adele Flores 0 0 0 0 Olivia Burns 0 0 0 0

Scarlett Heidler 199 134 158 491 Allie Plessinger 157 103 174 434

Isabelle Lindahl 168 199 169 536 Makenna DiPola 142 168 114 424

**Anthon Krajewski** 0 0 0 0 Kaylee Henning 146 114 155 415

**Tim Rice** 0 0 0 0 Ruthanne Beck 152 117 145 414

**Colin Taggart** 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 367 333 327 1027 Standard Total 727 704 746 2177

BAKER SET 200 171 201 572 BAKER SET 155 136 138 429

Overall Total 1599   Overall Total 2606

Lane 27   Lane 28

Nia Lash 140 172 144 456 Anya Kline 132 136 137 405

Saniya Sanders 131 0 112 243 Jocelyn Jules 152 141 166 459

Nylah Kindell 158 145 98 401 Violet Bacci 144 184 222 550

Hannah Fisher 90 0 0 90 Mia Gehman 185 139 175 499

Talia Guarino 149 145 148 442 Destinee Merritt 157 194 224 575

Tavona Jackson 0 106 0 106 0 0 0 0

Ahdriannah Moman 0 129 121 250 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 668 697 623 1988 Standard Total 770 794 924 2488

BAKER SET 132 129 150 411 BAKER SET 112 166 166 444

Overall Total 2399   Overall Total 2932

Lane 31   Lane 32

Kinsey Bencsik 0 0 0 0 Mya Spang 86 97 94 277

Eva Youmans 122 94 96 312 Olivia Evans 100 79 119 298

Emma Youmans 190 134 140 464 Samara Spencer 0 0 0 0

Emily Belloff 158 209 177 544 Kaylee Gaul 144 129 130 403

Ashley Wilms 190 149 138 477 Serina Miller 179 236 204 619

Natalie Bogoly 91 76 124 291 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 751 662 675 2088 Standard Total 509 541 547 1597

BAKER SET 124 141 123 388 BAKER SET 126 146 152 424

Overall Total 2476   Overall Total 2021

Pennridge Gov. Mifflin

Daniel Boone Spring Grove

Neshaminy Dallastown

Norristown Donegal



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
1 Gwen Marston Truman 235 214 180 629 235

2 *Caylin Rotondo Elizabethtown JV 214 221 185 620 221

3 Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 179 236 204 619 236

4 *Riley Forester Central Dauphin 204 178 215 597 215

5 *Kitiara MacFeat Manheim Central 205 191 200 596 205

6 Melanie Daloisio Plymouth-Whitemarsh 185 227 183 595 227

7 Katie Poremba Truman 230 195 163 588 230

8 *Trista Kocker Central Columbia 215 204 169 588 215

9 *Maiana-Li Torres McCaskey 159 212 206 577 212

10 Destinee Merritt Donegal 157 194 224 575 224

11 *Emily Dunlap Lampeter-Strasburg 193 191 191 575 193

12 *Jenna Orris Central Dauphin 162 192 213 567 213

13 *Elizabeth Hull Penn Manor 255 170 136 561 255

14 Harley Palencik Truman 227 169 163 559 227

15 Violet Bacci Donegal 144 184 222 550 222

16 Emily Belloff Pennridge 158 209 177 544 209

17 Emma-Grace Balkaran Daniel Boone 170 189 178 537 189

18 Isabelle Lindahl Neshaminy 168 199 169 536 199

19 *Grace Martin Conestoga Valley 216 168 142 526 216

20 Breanna Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 203 146 170 519 203

21 *Lexis Wray Mifflin County 189 172 155 516 189

22 Abby Marburger Conrad Weiser 168 173 166 507 173

23 Leeta Sherman Northern Lebanon 145 187 174 506 187

24 *Daphne Oatman Manheim Central 145 203 156 504 203

25 *Lauren Subers Conestoga Valley 143 187 170 500 187

26 Mia Gehman Donegal 185 139 175 499 185

27 *Gabby Aumen Penn Manor 169 135 193 497 193

28 Riley Orth Conrad Weiser 127 167 200 494 200

29 *Evelyn Koenig Kennard-Dale 183 116 193 492 193

30 Scarlett Heidler Neshaminy 199 134 158 491 199

31 Madyson Doerr Dallastown 130 202 158 490 202

32 Averyana Camiolo Franklin Towne 157 150 182 489 182

33 *Annabelle Freitag Central Dauphin 182 186 116 484 186

34 *McKenzie Cawley Central Columbia 200 153 126 479 200

35 Ashley Wilms Pennridge 190 149 138 477 190

36 Dani Gilbert Truman 154 147 170 471 170

37 Emma Youmans Pennridge 190 134 140 464 190

38 Jocelyn Jules Donegal 152 141 166 459 166

39 Nia Lash Norristown 140 172 144 456 172

40 *Freya Grice Donegal JV 157 166 132 455 166

41 Ashley Brown Dock Mennonite 144 157 145 446 157

42 Talia Guarino Norristown 149 145 148 442 149

43 Tiana Hoffman Spring Grove 167 143 126 436 167

44 Allie Plessinger Dallastown 157 103 174 434 174

45 Makenna DiPola Dallastown 142 168 114 424 168

46 *Jordyn Ile  Hempfield 0 230 186 416 230

47 Kaylee Henning Dallastown 146 114 155 415 155

48 Ruthanne Beck Dallastown 152 117 145 414 152

49 Ava Creager Spring Grove 147 114 150 411 150

50 Danny Fleming Plymouth-Whitemarsh 147 133 127 407 147



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
51 Anya Kline Donegal 132 136 137 405 137

52 Kaylee Gaul Gov. Mifflin 144 129 130 403 144

53 Nylah Kindell Norristown 158 145 98 401 158

54 Gracie Boger Northern Lebanon 157 135 107 399 157

55 Lily Thomas Franklin Towne 167 136 95 398 167

56 Gianna Marcos Daniel Boone 119 132 143 394 143

57 Kayla Donmoyer Northern Lebanon 121 126 143 390 143

58 Naomi Rosenberger Dock Mennonite 184 121 85 390 184

59 Hayley Schoenlein Daniel Boone 129 119 138 386 138

60 Evie Rosenberger Dock Mennonite 120 116 126 362 126

61 Keira German Spring Grove 124 132 98 354 132

62 Brynn Kelly Plymouth-Whitemarsh 120 111 115 346 120

63 Hailey Burns Northern Lebanon 111 114 119 344 119

64 Ada Miller Spring Grove 73 119 143 335 143

65 Bri Creager Spring Grove 126 95 106 327 126

66 Eva Youmans Pennridge 122 94 96 312 122

67 Olivia Evans Gov. Mifflin 100 79 119 298 119

68 Natalie Bogoly Pennridge 91 76 124 291 124

69 Tomi Hurley Northern Lebanon 113 72 100 285 113

70 Ashlyn Alderfer Dock Mennonite 88 104 91 283 104

71 Mya Spang Gov. Mifflin 86 97 94 277 97

72 Mariah Candy Truman 108 83 82 273 108

73 *Macie Gage Hempfield 137 0 132 269 137

74 Anna Wu Daniel Boone 112 83 69 264 112

75 Mena Cervola Conrad Weiser 99 79 86 264 99

76 Ana Emr Dock Mennonite 96 83 82 261 96

77 Victoria Graffius Conrad Weiser 74 92 91 257 92

78 Ahdriannah Moman Norristown 0 129 121 250 129

79 Saniya Sanders Norristown 131 0 112 243 131

80 Mikayla Rodriguez Franklin Towne 119 0 121 240 121

81 *Raegan West Central Columbia 115 0 113 228 115

82 Paula Palanik Franklin Towne 139 80 0 219 139

83 Talulla Berry Franklin Towne 0 117 100 217 117

84 Tiffany Molinaro Plymouth-Whitemarsh 117 99 0 216 117

85 Nicole Winter Plymouth-Whitemarsh 0 101 113 214 113

86 Arial Meehan Conrad Weiser 81 65 48 194 81

87 Sierra Nelson Plymouth-Whitemarsh 109 0 79 188 109

88 Kaelyn Everman Franklin Towne 86 0 85 171 86

89 *Emma Keller Hempfield 167 0 0 167 167

90 Tavona Jackson Norristown 0 106 0 106 106

91 Abbrielle Self Franklin Towne 0 103 0 103 103

92 Hannah Fisher Norristown 90 0 0 90 90

93 *Ellynn Fausnaught Central Columbia 0 87 0 87 87


